
Plan Holder’s List 
Barn Stabilization PN 20-07/6018 

1 of 1 

Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward 
Highway, Suite 202, 
Anchorage AK 99503  

mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956 

Document 
Coordinator 

McGraw-Hill 
Construction 

200 SW Michigan Street 
#100B, Seattle, WA 
98106 

support@construction.com 253-539-9335 253-537-3597 

 
ABC On-Line Plan 
Service 

C/O 360 W. Benson 
Blvd., Suite 200 
Anchorage AK 99503  

info@abcalaska.org 907-565-5600 907-565-5645 

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange 
Of Washington, Inc.  

2607 Wetmore Avenue 
Everett, WA 98201 

production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 

The Associated 
General Contractors 
of Alaska (AGC) 

The Associated 
General Contractors 
of Alaska (AGC) 

8005 Schoon Street 
Anchorage, Alaska 99518 

Agcplans@agcak.org 907-561-5354 907-562-
6118  

April Hamilton 
Document 
Coordinator 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

4300 Beltway Place Suite 
180, Arlington, TX. 76018 

april.hamilton@construction.com; 
dodge.bidding@construction.com 

206-328-5615 
 

Jeremy Williamson AIM Maintenance 
LLC 

377 Neva Way  
Kodiak, AK 99615 

williamsonmaintenance@gmail.com 907-539-2347   

Jenith Ziegler 
Vice President 

ChemTrack Alaska, 
Inc. 

11711 S Gambell St 
Anchorage, AK 99515 

jenith@chemtrack.net 907-349-2511   

John Reed  NANA Worley, LLC  3700 Centerpoint Drive, 
7th Flr 
Anchorage, AK 99503  

john.p.reed@nanaworleyparsons.com  907-375-2555  907-273-3990 

John Fermiza  Construct Connect  30 Technology Pwy S 
Norcross, Georgia 30092 

john.fermiza@constructconnect.com  323-602-5079   

Daniel Cope Jay-Brant General 
Contractors, LLC 

460 Grubstake Avenue 
Homer, AK 99603 

dcope@jaybrant.com 907-235-8400 907-235-8731 

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan 
Center 

5468 SE International 
Way 
Milwaukie OR 97222 

brie@contractorplancenter.com  503-650-0148  

 

mailto:mail@theplansroom.com
mailto:support@construction.com
mailto:info@abcalaska.org
mailto:Agcplans@agcak.org
mailto:april.hamilton@construction.com
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:williamsonmaintenance@gmail.com
mailto:jenith@chemtrack.net
mailto:john.p.reed@nanaworleyparsons.com
mailto:john.fermiza@constructconnect.com
mailto:dcope@jaybrant.com
mailto:brie@contractorplancenter.com

